
 
 

2020 TOWN BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

   
  

 
Date              Day         Time  
  
01-08-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M Organizational  
01-22-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. 
02-05-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.  
02-19-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
03-04-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
03-18-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
04-01-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
04-15-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled   
05-06-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled   
05-20-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled 
05-27-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. revised date  
06-03-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled   
06-17-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
07-01-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled  

 07-15-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled 
07-22-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. revised date 

 08-05-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. cancelled   
08-19-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
09-02-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
09-16-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
10-07-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
10-21-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. 
10-28-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. 
11-04-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
11-18-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
12-02-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M.    
12-16-2020   Wednesday   7:00 P.M. 
 

Due to New Year’s Day Holiday falling on the first Wednesday of the month, the first meeting is 
being held the second Wednesday of the month, January 8th and the second meeting of the month 
is being held on the fourth Wednesday of the month, January 22nd.    


